

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4161/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2012 in CMWP No.64642/2010 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GULAB CHAND SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional affidavit, prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 4166 of 2012
(With appln. for permission to file synopsis and office report)

Date: 07/03/2013 These Petitions were taken up on Mentioning today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Divyank Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv. (NP)

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on March 18, 2013.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|